F0300002239

(Re	questors	Name)	
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	۷	VAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)			
(Do	cument	Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Off	icer:	
Name			
Availability Document			
Lodater	Deffice	Use Only	
Updater Verifyer	DCC		
Acknowledgement	DCC		
W. P. Verifyer	DCC		



300017836683

2 習

05/05/0301008031 **78.	75
------------------------	----

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Regist	ration Section
	Divisio	on of Corporations
SUBJ	ECT:	Greenpeace find, Inc.
		(Name of Corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

10:14

£

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Lesue Allen		AHASSE	HAY -2	
(Name of Person) Greenpeace Fund, Inc.		E FLO	PN	9
(Firm/Company)		RILA	00	-
702 H Street NW, (Address)		·		. .
Washington DC 20001				
(City/State and Zip Code)				÷

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (202) 319-2443 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Name of Person

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fcc □ \$78.75 Filing Fce & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy 10:14

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617. J 503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Greenpeace fund Inc.
	[Name of corporation: inust include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or parmership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)
2	<u>Cartifornia</u> <u>3</u> <u>95-3313195</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
4	November 20 1978 5
6	Date corporation first conducted Affairs in Florida - See sections 617.1502, 617.1502, band 817.155, F.S. = = I
7	702 H Street, NW Washington DC 20001 in Mg
	same as above For = 0
	(Current mailing address)
8	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
	(Jurpheets) of corporation automatical in nome suite of country to be carried out in the solid of Florida)

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

Name: CT Corporo Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Rd Plautation, Florida (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Stacy M. Rosenthal Vice President and <u>Assistant Secretary</u> agent's signature

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

•

.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	
the deathold	
1011 Circle August	
Address: 124 Eugenia Avenue	
San Francisco, CA	
Vice Chairman:	· ·
Address:	
Quin II - Ling	
Director: Sebia Hawkins	
Address: PO BOX TLEY TRSUGUE NM 87574	U E NE
Director: Kaven Topakian	
Address: 438 Jair Oaks	
San Francisco CA	······································
B. OFFICERS Executive Director John Passacantance	do
Address: Clo Greenpeace 702 H St	reet NW
Washington DC 20001	<u> </u>
Vice President:	
Address:	
·	
secretary: Leslie Allen	
Address: 5000 42nd Avenue Huattyville	4D 20781
Treasurer Ellen Mc Peake	
Address: 9881 Blue Spring Road Merce	usburg, PA 17236
NOTE: If precessary, you may amach an addendum to the application listing additional	officers and/or directors.
13 Fealuer all	12 of the surplication)
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number	201 or apprication
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing appl	lication)



NP-24 A (REV. 1-03)